L04000000591

•
(Requestor's Name)
•
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Special maduacions to tiling offices.

Office Use Only



300028740783

02/16/04--01060--006 **25.00

2004 MAR 16 AM 10: 36

UNICAN SE SORPORATIONALIANOSSEE FLORIDA



837 Grand Regency Pointe Altamonte Springs FL, 32714

February 12, 2004

Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee FL, 32314



Dear Division of Corporations:

This letter is in reference to an amendment for **Redick Management Group, LLC**. There will be changes to the management members; Jose Gamboa will be no longer be with the company. David Redick will be the only manager member.

In addition there will also be address changes and a registered agent change. I have enclosed an attachment with all of the changes in detail. Any questions please feel free to email me at

David@dmg-service.com

David Redick



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

February 26, 2004

DAVID REDICK REDICK MANAGEMENT GROUP, LLC 837 GRAND REGENCY POINTE ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

SUBJECT: REDICK MANAGMENT GROUP, LLC

Ref. Number: L04000006591

We have received your document for REDICK MANAGMENT GROUP, LLC and your check(s) totaling \$25.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must contain written acceptance by the registered agent, (i.e. "I hereby am familiar with and accept the duties and responsibilities as Registered Agent.)

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6043.

Letter Number: 504A00012920

Joey Bryan Document Specialist FILED AND: 36
FILED AND: 36
PILAHASSEE, FLORIDAS

Disposal Management Group, LLC



837 Grand Regency Pointe Altamonte Springs FL, 32714

Suite 102

Tele: 407.923.3402 Email: <u>David@dmg-service.com</u>

Date Filed 01/26/2004

FEI Number 33-1082967

Document Number L04000006591 MINISTER OF THE SERVICES

March 7, 2004

Department of State

Division of Corporations,

This letter is inference to the dissolution of Redick Management Group, LLC. Management members David Redick and Jose Gamboa have decided to dissolve this company. No business will be conducted of any kind under this business name.

Prior to this letter there was to be an amendment change for the companies mailing addresses and registered agent. The amendment was to replace Jose Gamboa from registered agent and to add David Redick. Also Jose Gamboa was to step out of the company making David Redick the only management member.

There was a check issued for this amendment change, but the documents were never changed due to the new registered agent did not sign the necessary paper work stating he would take full responsibility of the position of registered agent.

At this time we would like to go forward and dissolve Redick Management Group, LLC. All debts, obligations and liabilities of the company will be adequately taken care of. Enclosed and the forms with the signatures of both members of Redick Management Group, LLC giving the approval to dissolve this company. The funds of the amendment should be used to dissolve the company. At this time there is no need to make any amendment changes.

Sincerely,

David Redick MGR

I Redich

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION **FOR** A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

· · ·	S OF DISSOLUTION FOR TED LIABILITY COMPANY REDICK Management
	13-1082967
 The effective date of the limited liability con A description of the occurrence that resulted 0section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy of 	d in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuar
No business will be con	ducted of any kind
-OR- Adequate provision has been made for the d	imited liability company have been paid or discharged. debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.442
respective rights and interests. 6. CHECK ONE: 2 There are no suits pending against the comp	n distributed among its members in accordance with the
 OR- Adequate provision has been made for the s be entered against it in any pending suit. 	satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree, which ma
Signatures of the members having the same pedissolution:	ercentage of membership interests necessary to approve
Signature	Typed or Printed name
Spend Tellich	DAVID REDICK JOSE GAMBOA.
71	- 177. (

Filing Fee: \$25.00